
TERM DATES
2026 – 2027 

Dates apply to all our nurseries

LEARNERS MONTESSORI NURSERIES



TERM 
SEPTEMBER – DECEMBER 

2026 

❖ Staff Inset Day – Tuesday, 1st September 2026 (No Children)   

❖ Beginning of Term – Wednesday, 2nd September 2026 (First week of
the academic year 2026 – 2027) 

 
❖ Last Day of Term – Friday, 18th Dec 2026 (Half Day - nursery closes
at 12:00) 



TERM 
JANUARY – AUGUST

 2027

❖ Staff Inset Day – Monday, 4th January 2027 (No Children)  
 
❖ Beginning of Term – Tuesday, 5th January 2027  
 
❖ Last Day of Term – Friday, 13th Aug 2027 (Half Day - nursery closes at
12:00) (This will be the last week i.e. 48th week of the academic year 2026 –
2027)



PUBLIC / BANK HOLIDAYS 
25th December 2026 Friday Christmas Day

26th December 2026 Saturday Boxing Day

1st January 2027 Friday New Year’s Day

26th March 2027 Friday Good Friday

29th March 2027 Monday Easter Monday

3rd May 2027 Monday Early May Bank Holiday

31st May 2027 Monday Spring Bank Holiday

30th August 2027 Monday August Bank Holiday


